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Maria Zamora, MBA
President and Chief Executive Officer

Center for Elders' Independence
Oakland, CA
Email: mzamora@cei.elders.org

BRDLMember Organization Type: P

Aché Lytle
Director of Organizational Development, Culture & 
Inclusion

On Lok PACE
San Francisco, CA
Email: Alytle@onlok.org

COMember Organization Type: P

Mia Phifer
Senior Vice President, Quality and Compliance

National PACE Association
Alexandria, VA
Email: miap@npaonline.org

COMember Organization Type: 

Chrissette Brooks, MSHS, ASQ-CQIA
Quality Assurance Manager

Centra PACE
Lynchburg, VA
Email: chrissette.brooks@centrahealth.com

MBRMember Organization Type: P

Reco Farmer
Health Information/ Education Manager

Senior CommUnity Care of North Carolina
Durham, NC
Email: rfarmer@voa.org

MBRMember Organization Type: P

Daniella  Jaimes-Colina, PhD, MPH, MBA
CEO

Piedmont Health Services, Inc.
Chapel Hill, NC
Email: colinad@piedmonthealth.org

MBRMember Organization Type: PARNT

Ursula Robinson, LCSW, MHA
President/CEO

PACE of the Triad
Greensboro, NC
Email: Ursula.Robinson@pacetriad.org

MBRMember Organization Type: P

Amy  Shin
Chief Mission Officer

WelbeHealth Central
Menlo Park, CA
Email: amy.shin@welbehealth.com

MBRMember Organization Type: PARNT

Susan Tuller, MHA, MDiv
Chief of PACE

Providence Health & Services
Renton, WA
Email: Susan.Tuller@providence.org

MBRMember Organization Type: PARNT

Tashaniecesha Williams
Lead PCA

PACE Southeast Michigan
Southfield, MI
Email: Tashaniecesha.williams@pacesemi.or

MBRMember Organization Type: P
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Robert Greenwood
Senior Vice President, Communications and Member 
Engagement

National PACE Association
Alexandria, VA
Email: robertg@npaonline.org

SLMember Organization Type: 

Livia Moulds
Senior Director, Data Technology Coordination

National PACE Association
Alexandria, VA
Email: LiviaM@npaonline.org

SLMember Organization Type: 
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